LIVING COCKTAILS

At Amilla, your wellness is at the forefront of our minds. We
integrate wellness into all of our menus while ensuring that the
flavor and fun remains. Many of our cocktails are made using
Homemade@Amilla ingredients including our range of kombucha
and other probiotic drinks, bitter, infused spirits, and shrubs

(drinking vinegars). Enjoy our range!

SUGAR-FREE COCKTAILS

G&G

Gin, Triple Sec, Ginger Shrub, Living Lemonade
Living Mule

Rum, Lime, Fresh Ginger, Honey, Ginger Beer
Thai Time

Ginger-Infused Vodka, Lime, Lemongrass Chili Bitters,
Tepache

Orange Sky

Gin, Fresh Orange, Orange Shrub, Honey, Lime, Egg White

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Fresh and Spicy
Gin, Cucumber, Wasabi, Cucumber Shrub

Golden Sunrise
White Rum, White Cacao, Pineapple, Ginger, Coriander,
Lime Juice, Orange Mint Shrub

Aperol Summer
Cucumber, Homegrown Basil, Lime Juice, Aperol, Gin

Coconut Sorbet Martini
Toasted Coconut Vodka, Coconut Water, Coconut
Sorbet

LASSI

Aam
Mango, homemade yoghurt, honey

Kela vegan
Banana, homemade coconut yoghurt, honey

Masala
Masala, chili, homemade yoghurt, salt

Meetha
Rose water, homemade yoghurt, honey

Kesar Pista n vegan

Almond, pistachio, saffron, homemade coconut yoghurt,

honey

usb Al
20 O
20 O
20 O
22 O

20 O
20 O
20 O
21 0
12 0
12 0
12 0
12 0
15 0

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service
Inc

Al indicates prices for Guests on All-

::/‘)H[S are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned

lusive package



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Dry Martini
Gin Fizz
Manhattan
Margarita
Mojito
Moscow Mule
Negroni

Old Fashioned
Pifia Colada
Tequila Sunrise

Long Island Iced Tea

BEERS

Holsten non-alcoholic

Maeloc Dry Cider

Carlsberg, Lion, San Miguel, Tiger

Asahi, Corona, Heineken

WINE BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
NV Don Luciano Brut, Low Sulphite, Spain

NV Don Luciano Pink Moscato, Low Sulphite, Spain

NV La Montelliana Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy

NV Ernest Rapeneau Brut, France

WHITE
2020 Gancia Pinot Grigio, ltaly
2021 Wishbone Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

2019 Brand's Laira Blockers Chardonnay, Australia

ROSE
2020 Tasca d'Almerita Regaleali Le Rosé, Italy
2020 By Ott Rosé, France

RED

2019 Novas Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Organic / Vegan
2021 Wishbone Pinot Noir, New Zealand
2018 Cambridge Crossing Shiraz, Australia

PORT

NV Cockburn’s Special Reserve, Portugal

Please ask our team to see our full cellar selection.

usb Al

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
20

o O O O O O O oo o o o

13
13
13

o O O O

15
15
18
23

o O O O

14
18
18

19
19

18
18

23 0

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service

Al indicates prices for Guests on All-Inclusive package
Spirits are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned



NON-ALCOHOLIC AMILLA CREATIONS

Ginger Lovers
Ginger Juice, Honey

Amilla’s Passion
Passionfruit, Exotic Mango, Orange

A Passion for Berries
Strawberry, Passionfruit, Mint Lime

Basil Bliss
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Basil Leaves, Cinnamon Syrup

Coconut Cooler
Cucumber Shrub, Lime, Coconut Water

Roseberry Smash
Rosemary, Blueberry, Lime, Honey

Paya Paya
Papaya, Rockmelon, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

Vir-Gin Spice
Seedlip Spice, Ginger Beer, Dehydrated Orange

KOMBUCHA AND MORE
Earl Grey Kombucha

English Breakfast Kombucha
Evergreen Lemon Kombucha
Hibiscus and Mint Kombucha
Jasmine Green Kombucha
Lemongrass Kombucha
Lemon Peel Ginger Kombucha
Mint Green Kombucha
Raspberry Basil Kombucha
Ginger Beer

Living Lemonade

Tepache

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

o O O O O O O o o o o o

Note. During fermentation a small amount of alcohol less than 1%,

is created as a by-product of the anaerobic process.

HOMEGROWN AMILLA COCONUT

"

0

Amilla is blessed with more than 2,500 coconut trees. One of our

many sustainability initiatives is our coconut processing facility -
The Nut. This facility produces all of the resort's coconut water,

coconut milk as well as coir rope, and coco peats for our gardens.

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service
Al indicates prices for Guests on All-Inclusive package
Spirits are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned



usD

COFFEE

We Use Organic Sustainable Coffee Beans from Lavazza
Espresso, Macchiato, Ristretto 6
Café Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha, 8

Double Espresso, Americano

TEA AND INFUSIONS
Chamomile, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Evergreen, 10

Jasmine Pearls, Masala Chai, Oolong, Peppermint

WATER

Amilla Still or Sparkling Water 0
San Pellegrino, Evian 750mL 11
Acqua Panna 1 liter 13
FRESH JUICE

Apple, Orange, Pineapple 11
Papaya, Watermelon 14
Carrot, Celery, Cucumber, Mango 17

CHILLED JUICE

Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato 9
SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale, 8

Fanta, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic Water

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service
Al indicates prices for Guests on All-Inclusive package
Spirits are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned



GIN

Gordons, England

Ginbery’'s Rosé, England
Bombay Sapphire, England
Hayman’s Old Tom, England
Hendrick’s, Scotland
Tanqueray London Dry
Monkey 47, Germany

Roku, Japan

Sipsmith, England

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Russian Standard
Smirnoff Red
Stolichnaya
Belvedere
Finlandia

Grey Goose

APERITIF

Aperol

Campari

Cinzano Extra Dry Vermouth
Dubonnet Rouge

Fernet Branca Bitter

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Pimm’s

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
St. Remy VSOP
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

usb Al

o N
5 M N O O O O VU o 0O O O O O

o
©O O 0O O O O O O O

15 0
20 5
23 8

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service

Al indicates prices for Guests on All-Inclusive package
Spirits are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned



TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver

Patron Citronge

Patron Afejo

Patron Reposado

RUM & CACHACA

Bacardi Black

Bacardi Superior

Cachacga 51

Captain Morgan

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Malibu Coconut White

Myers

WHISKEY

Black and White

Canadian Club

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Jim Beam

Vat 69

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo
Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black Label
The Macallan 12yo

usb Al

o
U o O O

o
O 0o 0o o o o o

15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20

~N N NN NN O O O O O O

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service
Al indicates prices for Guests on All-Inclusive package

Spirits are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned



