LIVING COCKTAILS

At Amilla, your wellness is at the forefront of our minds. We integrate wellness into all of our menus while ensuring that the flavor and fun remains. Many of our cocktails are made using Homemade@Amilla ingredients including our range of kombucha and other probiotic drinks, bitter, infused spirits, and shrubs (drinking vinegars). Enjoy our range!

	USD	ΑI
SUGAR-FREE COCKTAILS		_
G&G Gin, Triple Sec, Ginger Shrub, Living Lemonade	20	0
Living Mule Rum, Lime, Fresh Ginger, Honey, Ginger Beer	20	0
Thai Time Ginger-Infused Vodka, Lime, Lemongrass Chili Bitters, Tepache	20	0
Orange Sky Gin, Fresh Orange, Orange Shrub, Honey, Lime, Egg White	22	0
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		
Fresh and Spicy Gin, Cucumber, Wasabi, Cucumber Shrub	20	0
Golden Sunrise White Rum, White Cacao, Pineapple, Ginger, Coriander, Lime Juice, Orange Mint Shrub	20	0
Aperol Summer Cucumber, Homegrown Basil, Lime Juice, Aperol, Gin	20	0
Coconut Sorbet Martini Toasted Coconut Vodka, Coconut Water, Coconut Sorbet	21	Ο
LASSI		
Aam Mango, homemade yoghurt, honey	12	0
Kela <i>vegan</i> Banana, homemade coconut yoghurt, honey	12	0
Masala Masala, chili, homemade yoghurt, salt	12	0
Meetha Rose water, homemade yoghurt, honey	12	0
Kesar Pista <i>n vegan</i> Almond, pistachio, saffron, homemade coconut yoghurt, honey	15	0

CLASSIC COCKTAILS	USD	ΑI
Dry Martini	18	0
Gin Fizz	18	0
Manhattan	18	0
Margarita	18	0
Mojito	18	0
Moscow Mule	18	0
Negroni	18	0
Old Fashioned	18	0
Piña Colada	18	0
Tequila Sunrise	18	0
Long Island Iced Tea	20	0
BEERS		
Holsten <i>non-alcoholic</i>	11	0
Maeloc Dry Cider	13	0
Carlsberg, Lion, San Miguel, Tiger	13	0
Asahi, Corona, Heineken	13	0
WINE BY THE GLASS		
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		
NV Don Luciano Brut, <i>Low Sulphite,</i> Spain	15	0
NV Don Luciano Pink Moscato, <i>Low Sulphite,</i> Spain	15	0
NV La Montelliana Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy	18	0
NV Ernest Rapeneau Brut, France	23	0
WHITE		
2020 Gancia Pinot Grigio, Italy	14	0
2021 Wishbone Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	18	0
2019 Brand's Laira Blockers Chardonnay, Australia	18	0
ROSÈ		
2020 Tasca d'Almerita Regaleali Le Rosé, Italy	19	0
2020 By Ott Rosé, France	19	0
2020 By Ott Nose, France	13	O
RED		
2019 Novas Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Organic / Vegan	2 18	0
2021 Wishbone Pinot Noir, New Zealand	18	0
2018 Cambridge Crossing Shiraz, Australia	18	0
PORT		
NV Cockburn's Special Reserve, Portugal	23	0
Please ask our team to see our full cellar selection.		

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 27.6% taxes and service.

Al indicates prices for Guests on All-Inclusive package.

Spirits are served 45ml unless otherwise mentioned.

	USD	ΑI
NON-ALCOHOLIC AMILLA CREATIONS		
Ginger Lovers Ginger Juice, Honey	13	0
Amilla's Passion Passionfruit, Exotic Mango, Orange	15	0
A Passion for Berries Strawberry, Passionfruit, Mint Lime	15	0
Basil Bliss	15	0
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Basil Leaves, Cinnamon Syrup		
Coconut Cooler Cucumber Shrub, Lime, Coconut Water	15	0
Roseberry Smash Rosemary, Blueberry, Lime, Honey	15	0
Paya Paya Papaya, Rockmelon, Pineapple, Coconut Cream	18	0
Vir-Gin Spice Seedlip Spice, Ginger Beer, Dehydrated Orange	18	0
KOMBUCHA AND MORE		
Earl Grey Kombucha	10	0
English Breakfast Kombucha	10	0
Evergreen Lemon Kombucha	10	0
Hibiscus and Mint Kombucha	10	Ο
Jasmine Green Kombucha	10	Ο
Lemongrass Kombucha	10	0
Lemon Peel Ginger Kombucha	10	0
Mint Green Kombucha	10	0
Raspberry Basil Kombucha	10	0
Ginger Beer	10	0
Living Lemonade	10	0
Tepache	10	0

Note: During fermentation a small amount of alcohol, less than 1%, is created as a by-product of the anaerobic process.

HOMEGROWN AMILLA COCONUT 11 0

Amilla is blessed with more than 2,500 coconut trees. One of our many sustainability initiatives is our coconut processing facility – The Nut. This facility produces all of the resort's coconut water, coconut milk as well as coir rope, and coco peats for our gardens.

COFFEE	USD	ΑI
We Use Organic Sustainable Coffee Beans from Lavazza		
<u> </u>	6	\circ
Espresso, Macchiato, Ristretto	_	0
Café Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha,	8	0
Double Espresso, Americano		
TEA AND INFUSIONS		
Chamomile, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Evergreen,	10	0
Jasmine Pearls, Masala Chai, Oolong, Peppermint		
WATER		
Amilla Still or Sparkling Water	0	0
San Pellegrino, Evian 750mL	11	0
Acqua Panna 1 liter	13	0
FRESH JUICE		
Apple, Orange, Pineapple	11	0
Papaya, Watermelon	14	0
Carrot, Celery, Cucumber, Mango	17	0
CHILLED HINCE		
CHILLED JUICE		
Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato	9	0
SOFT DRINK		
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale,	8	0
Coca Cota, Coca Cota Ligiti, Coke Zero, Olliger Ale,	J	O

Fanta, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic Water

CIN .	USD	ΑI
GIN	1 =	0
Gordons, England	15	0
Ginbery's Rosé, England	15	0
Bombay Sapphire, England	17	0
Hayman's Old Tom, England	17	0
Hendrick's, Scotland	17	0
Tanqueray London Dry	17	0
Monkey 47, Germany	20	5
Roku, Japan	20	5
Sipsmith, England	20	5
VODKA		
Absolut Blue	15	Ο
Russian Standard	15	0
Smirnoff Red	15	0
Stolichnaya	15	0
Belvedere	18	4
Finlandia	18	4
Grey Goose	18	4
APERITIF		
Aperol	15	Ο
Campari	15	0
Cinzano Extra Dry Vermouth	15	0
Dubonnet Rouge	15	0
Fernet Branca Bitter	15	0
Martini Bianco	15	0
Martini Extra Dry	15	Ο
Martini Rosso	15	0
Pimm's	15	0
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC		
St. Remy VSOP	15	0
		_

20

23

5

8

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

	USD	ΑI
TEQUILA		
Jose Cuervo Gold Reposado	15	Ο
Jose Cuervo Silver	15	0
Patrón Citronge	15	0
Patrón Añejo	20	5
Patrón Reposado	20	5
RUM & CACHAÇA		
Bacardi Black	15	Ο
Bacardi Superior	15	0
Cachaça 51	15	0
Captain Morgan	15	Ο
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	15	Ο
Malibu Coconut White	15	Ο
Myers	15	0
WHISKEY		
Black and White	15	Ο
Canadian Club	15	0
Jack Daniel's	15	0
Jameson	15	Ο
Jim Beam	15	0
Vat 69	15	0
Chivas Regal 12yo	20	7
Chivas Regal 18yo	20	7
Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt	20	7
Johnnie Walker Black Label	20	7

The Macallan 12yo

20 7